B.—T. 82

e

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIV.—CROWN LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.

10
11
13
14
15

16
17

19

o

v

10 -

SURVEY DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 71—continued.
SALARIES—continued.

45 Assistant Draughtsmen, 1 at £300, 4 at £275, 6 at
£250, 2 at £240, 2 at £235, 2 at £230, 3 at £225,
1 at £205, 5 at £200, 1 at £195, 4 at £190, 2 at £185,
2 at £180, 1 at £165, 2 at £160, 1 at £140, 1 at £135,
1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £100

10 Land Transfer Draughtsmen, 1 at £325, 4 at £300, 1
at £275, 1 at £255, 1 at £250, 1 at £230, 1 at £205

Chlef Clerk
5 Clerks, 1 at £300,1 at £220 1 at £180 1 at £180
1at £110

Accountant

4 Bookkeepers, 1 at £3OO 2 at £260 1 at £210

15 Cadets, 5 at £90, 3 at £80 2 at £10 2 at £60, 1 at
£50, 2 at £40

3 Messengers, 1 at £112, 1 at £36 1 at £35

Foreman Lithographic Printer

Photographer

6 Lithographic Printers, 2 at £163,2 at £160,2 at £157

OrHER CHARGES—
Equipment and Wages
Travelling Expenses
Instruments
Native Surveys
Additional Surveyors and partles
Contingencies and Materials

Less credits from other Departments, &e.

Torar—Vore No. 71

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.
VOTE No. 72
CrowN LANDS, MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—

Fees to Members of Waste Lands Boards, inecluding
Travelling Expenses

Interest on £2,000, part purchase money of Stewart
Island

Rent of Endowments, Auckland and Pa,rnell opened
under Village- settlement Regulations

Compensation to various Settlers for loss of area on re-
survey of land at Ngatimotu, Land District of Nelson

Compensation to Peter Murray for loss of land, as
recommended by Public Petitions Committee

Dairy Instructor, including travelling expenses

Expenses Court of Appeal Case, Forest Trees P]antmg
Act, Serip

In settlement of claim of John Voakes, of Warkwmth
Auckland, reported on by Waste Lands Commlttee
No. 6, 18th July, 1889 .

Tn settloment of claim of Mrs. Mary Moore under “ The

Lands Committee, No. 191, Ich December, 1889
Contingencies, Forests and P]antations

Torar—Vore No. 72

1890-91.

9,205

2,740
325

995
1,030
1,080

250

160

960

38,885

27,000
1,800

3,000
3,500
10,000

45,600

84,485
12,500

Immigrants Fand Act, 1873,’ reported on by Waste

71,985

800
200

50
162

150
400

150
50 | -

20
720

| 2/702

TOTAL OF CLASS XIV.... -

£92,980




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

