${\it Appropriations \ for \ Consolidated \ Fund \ Services}.$

CLASS XIV.—CROWN LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.		1890–91.	
	SURVEY DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 71—continued.	£	25
9	SALARIES—continued. 45 Assistant Draughtsmen, 1 at £300, 4 at £275, 6 at		
J	£250, 2 at £240, 2 at £235, 2 at £230, 3 at £225,		
	1 at £205, 5 at £200, 1 at £195, 4 at £190, 2 at £185, 2 at £180, 1 at £165, 2 at £160, 1 at £140, 1 at £135.		
	1 at £130, 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £100	9,205	
10	10 Land Transfer Draughtsmen, 1 at £325, 4 at £300, 1 at £275, 1 at £255, 1 at £250, 1 at £230, 1 at £205	2,740	
11	Chief Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 2,740 \\ 325 \end{array}$	
12	5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £220, 1 at £185, 1 at £180,	005	
13	1 at £110	99 5 300	
14	4 Bookkeepers, 1 at £300, 2 at £260, 1 at £210	1,030	
15	15 Cadets, 5 at £90, 3 at £80, 2 at £70, 2 at £60, 1 at £50, 2 at £40	1,080	
16	3 Messengers, 1 at £112, 1 at £36, 1 at £35	183	
$\begin{array}{c} 17 \\ 18 \end{array}$	Foreman Lithographic Printer Photographer	$\frac{250}{160}$	
19	6 Lithographic Printers, 2 at £163, 2 at £160, 2 at £157	960	
		38,885	
	OTHER CHARGES-		
$\frac{20}{21}$	Equipment and Wages Travelling Expenses	$\frac{27,000}{1,800}$	
22	Instruments	300	
$\frac{23}{24}$	Native Surveys	$\frac{3,000}{3,500}$	
$\frac{2\pi}{25}$	Contingencies and Materials	10,000	
		45,600	
		84,485	
	Less credits from other Departments, &c	12,500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 71		71,985
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.		
	VOTE No. 72. Crown Lands, Miscellaneous Services—		
1	Fees to Members of Waste Lands Boards, including		
0	Travelling Expenses	800	
2	Interest on £2,000, part purchase-money of Stewart Island	200	
3	Rent of Endowments, Auckland and Parnell, opened		
4	under Village-settlement Regulations Compensation to various Settlers for loss of area on re-	50	
سم	survey of land at Ngatimotu, Land District of Nelson	162	
5	Compensation to Peter Murray for loss of land, as recommended by Public Petitions Committee	150	
6	Dairy Instructor, including travelling expenses	400	
7	Expenses Court of Appeal Case, Forest Trees Planting Act, Scrip	150	
8	In settlement of claim of John Voakes, of Warkworth,		
	Auckland, reported on by Waste Lands Committee, No. 6, 18th July, 1889	50	
9	In settlement of claim of Mrs. Mary Moore under "The	00	
	Immigrants Lyand Act, 1873," reported on by Waste Lands Committee, No. 191, 12th December, 1889	20	
10	- Contingencies, Forests and Plantations	720	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 72	-	2,702
	TOTAL OF CLASS XIV		2,980